ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Term Calendar 2017

Note: Each term begins on a Monday at 12:01 a.m. and ends on a Sunday at 11:59 p.m.

1/1/2017
01/09/17-04/30/17
01/09/17-02/05/17
1/16/2017
1/17/2017
02/06/17-03/05/17
2/20/2017
2/21/2017
03/06/17-04/02/17
04/03/17-04/30/17
04/14/17-04/17/17
4/18/2017
05/01/17-05/07/17

05/08/17-08/27/17
05/08/17-06/04/17
5/29/2017
5/30/2017
06/05/17-07/02/17
07/03/17-07/30/17
7/4/2017

7/5/2017
07/31/17-08/27/17
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New Year’s Day
Winter Semester
Term A Classes Begin

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Return

Term B Classes Begin
President’s Day
Return

Term C Classes Begin
Term D Classes Begin
Easter Break

Return

Spring Break

Summer Semester

Term A Classes Begin
Memorial Day
Return

Term B Classes Begin
Term C Classes Begin
Independence Day
Return

Term D Classes Begin



Term Calendar 2018

Note: Each term begins on a Monday at 12:01 a.m. and ends on a Sunday at 11:59

p.m.

1/1/2018
01/08/18-04/29/18
01/08/18-02/04/18
1/15/2018
1/16/2018
02/05/18-03/04/18
2/19/2018
2/20/2018
03/05/18-04/01/18
04/02/18-04/29/18
03/30/18-04/02/18
4/3/2018
04/30/18-05/06/18
05/07/18-08/26/18
Summer Semester
05/07/18-06/03/18
5/28/2018
5/29/2018
06/04/18-07/01/18
07/02/18-07/29/18
7/4/2018

7/5/2018
07/30/18-08/26/18
08/27/18-12/16/18
Fall Semester
08/27/18-09/23/18
9/3/2018

9/4/2018
09/24/18-10/21/18
10/22/18-11/18/18
11/19/18-12/16/18
11/22/18-11/25/18
11/26/2018

New Year’s Day
Winter Semester

Term A Classes Begin

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Return

Term B Classes Begin
President’s Day
Return

Term C Classes Begin
Term D Classes Begin
Easter Break

Return

Spring Break

Term A Classes Begin
Memorial Day
Return

Term B Classes Begin
Term C Classes Begin
Independence Day
Return

Term D Classes Begin

Term A Classes Begin
Labor Day

Return

Term B Classes Begin
Term C Classes Begin
Term D Classes Begin
Thanksgiving Break
Return
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12/17/18-01/06/19 Holiday

Term Calendar 2019

Note: Each term begins on a Monday at 12:01 a.m. and ends on a Sunday at 11:59

p.m
1/1/19
01/07/19-04/28/19
01/07/19-02/03/19
1/21/2019
1/22/2019
02/04/19-03/03/19
2/18/2019
2/19/2019
03/04/19-03/31/19
04/01/19-04/28/19
04/19/19-04/22/19
04/23/19
04/29/19-05/05/19
05/06/19-08/25/19
Summer Semester
05/06/19-06/02/19
5/27/2019
5/28/2019
06/03/19-06/30/19
07/01/19-07/28/19
7/4/2019

7/5/2019
07/29/19-08/25/19
08/26/19-09/1/19

09/02/19-12/22/19
Fall Semester
09/02/19-09/29/19
9/2/2019

9/3/2019
09/30/19-10/27/19
10/28/19-11/24/19
11/25/19-12/22/19
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New Year’s Day
Winter Semester

Term A Classes Begin

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Return

Term B Classes Begin
President’s Day
Return

Term C Classes Begin
Term D Classes Begin
Easter Break

Return

Spring Break

Term A Classes Begin
Memorial Day
Return

Term B Classes Begin
Term C Classes Begin
Independence Day
Return

Term D Classes Begin
Summer Break

Term A Classes Begin
Labor Day

Return

Term B Classes Begin
Term C Classes Begin
Term D Classes Begin



11/28/19-12/01/19
12/2/2019
12/23/19-01/12/20

Term Calendar 2020

Note: Each term begins on a Monday at 12:01 a.m. and ends on a Sunday at 11:59

p.m.

1/1/20
01/13/20-04/03/20
01/13/20-02/09/20
01/20/20

01/21/20
02/10/20-03/08/20
02/17/20

02/18/20
03/09/20-04/05/20
04/06/20-05/03/20

04/10/20-04/13/20
04/14/20
05/04/20-05/10/20
05/11/20-08/30/20
Summer Semester
05/11/20-06/07/20
05/25/20

05/26/20
06/08/20-07/05/20
07/06/20-08/02/20
07/04/20

07/06/20
08/03/20-08/30/20
08/31/20-12/20/20
Fall Semester
08/31/20-09/27/20
09/07/20

09/08/20
09/28/20-10/25/20
10/26/20-11/22/20
11/23/20-12/20/20
11/26/20-11/29-20
11/30/20
12/21/20-01/10/21

Thanksgiving Break
Return
Holiday

New Year’s Day
Winter Semester
Term A Classes Begin

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Return

Term B Classes Begin
President’s Day
Return

Term C Classes Begin
Term D Classes Begin

Easter Break
Return
Spring Break

Term A Classes Begin
Memorial Day
Return

Term B Classes Begin
Term C Classes Begin
Independence Day
Return

Term D Classes Begin

Term A Classes Begin
Labor Day

Return

Term B Classes Begin
Term C Classes Begin
Term D Classes Begin
Thanksgiving Break
Return

Holiday
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Term Calendar 2021
Note: Each term begins on a Monday at 12:01 a.m. and ends on a Sunday at 11:59

p.m.
1/1/21
01/11/21-04/02/21
01/11/21-02/07/21
01/18/21

01/19/21
02/08/21-03/07/21

02/15/21

02/16/21
03/08/21-04/04/21
04/05/21-05/02/21
04/02/21-04/05/21
04/06/21
05/03/21-05/09/21
05/10/21-08/29/21
Summer Semester
05/10/21-06/06/21
05/24/21

05/25/21
06/07/21-07/04/21
07/05/21-08/01/21
07/04/21

07/05/21
08/02/21-08/29/21
08/30/21-12/19/21
Fall Semester
08/30/21-09/26/21
09/06/21

09/07/21
09/27/21-10/24/21
10/25/21-11/21/21
11/22/21-12/19/21
11/25/21-11/28/21
11/29/21
12/20/21-01/09/22

590

New Year’s Day
Winter Semester
Term A Classes Begin

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Return
Term B Classes Begin

President’s Day
Return

Term C Classes Begin
Term D Classes Begin
Easter Break

Return

Spring Break

Term A Classes Begin
Memorial Day
Return

Term B Classes Begin
Term C Classes Begin
Independence Day
Return

Term D Classes Begin

Term A Classes Begin
Labor Day

Return

Term B Classes Begin
Term C Classes Begin
Term D Classes Begin
Thanksgiving Break
Return

Holiday



Term Calendar 2022

Note: Each term begins on a Monday at 12:01 a.m. and ends on a Sunday at 11:59

p.m.

1/1/22
01/10/22-05/01/22
01/10/22-02/06/22
01/17/22

01/18/22
02/07/22-03/06/22
02/21/22

02/22/22
03/07/22-04/03/22
04/04/22-05/01/22
04/15/22-04/18/22
04/19/22
05/02/22-05/08/22
05/09/22-08/28/22
Summer Semester
05/09/22-06/05/22
05/30/22

05/31/22
06/06/22-07/03/22
07/04/22-07/31/22
07/04/22

07/05/22
08/01/22-08/28/22
08/29/22-12/18/22
Fall Semester
08/29/22-09/25/22
09/05/22

09/06/22
09/26/22-10/23/22
10/24/22-11/20/22
11/21/22-12/18/22
11/24/22-11/27/22
11/28/22
12/19/22-01/08/23

New Year’s Day

Winter Semester
Term A Classes Begin

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Return

Term B Classes Begin
President’s Day
Return

Term C Classes Begin
Term D Classes Begin
Easter Break

Return

Spring Break

Term A Classes Begin
Memorial Day
Return

Term B Classes Begin
Term C Classes Begin
Independence Day
Return

Term D Classes Begin

Term A Classes Begin
Labor Day
Return
Term B Classes Begin
Term C Classes Begin
Term D Classes Begin
Thanksgiving Break
Return

Holiday
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